Piston
compressors
 DURABILITY
        AND RELIABILITY
SPARTUS® Pneumatics piston compressors
   from the SP series are a line of professional compressors for
applications in automotive, construction and industrial work-

SPARTUS® piston compressor
Product
code Tank
Quantity
of
cylinders
Number of
compression
ratios
Performance
for the
suction side
Exhaust Pressure
Engine
power Revolutions Input Weight Dimensions
SP420-2.2-050 50 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~3× 400V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
60kg 850x400x770mm
SP420-2.2-050A 50 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~1× 230V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
65kg 850x400x770mm
SP420-2.2-100 100 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~3× 400V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
72kg 1150x490x850mm
SP420-2.2-100A 100 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~1× 230V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
72kg 1150x490x850mm
SP420-2.2-200 200 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~3× 400V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
102kg 1550x560x1000mm
SP420-2.2-200A 200 L 2 1 420l/min 340l/min 10bar 2.2kW 1430
rpm
~1× 230V ± 10%
50 / 60 Hz
102kg 1550x560x1000mm